Silage & Hay

Hay Entries should be delivered to by 2pm on the day before the Show.

Silage entries should be delivered or notified by 7th February. A 2kg sample must be analysed before the show. Further details regarding this will
be confirmed by email.
26/02/2025 09:00

Silage Not Before: 26/02/2025 09:00

Silage Entries - A 2kg sample must be analysed before the show. Further details regarding this will be confirmed by email.
Ring: The Gallery

Judges

Mr James Law (Judge)

Number

87

88

89

CH1

CH2

Name

Grass/Clover Pit Silage
Baled or Wrapped Grass
Silage

Hay, natural

Overall Silage Champion

Overall Hay Champion

Description

A 2kg sample must be analysed before the show. Further details regarding this will be confirmed by
email.

A 2kg sample must be analysed before the show. Further details regarding this will be confirmed by
email.

Overall Silage Champion - Alex Buchan Cup, £15 and RNAS Prize Card
Reserve Overall Silage Champion - £10 and RNAS Prize Card

Overall Hay Champion - Agrii Cup, £15 and RNAS Prize Card
Reserve Overall Hay Champion - £10 and RNAS Prize Card
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